Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

10/10/2021

10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021

10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021

10/10/2021

10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021

RMP21-007761

RMP21-007762

RMP21-007763

RMP21-007764
RMP21-007765

RMP21-007766

RMP21-007767

RMP21-007768
RMP21-007769
RMP21-007770

RMP21-007771

RMP21-007772
RMP21-007774

3905 RAVEN LN

5110 TOLLVIEW DR
5600 ASTOR LN

4724 ARBOR DR

2710 MARTIN LN

4734 ARBOR DR

5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY
5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:5001
CARRIAGEWAY DR

4718 ARBOR DR

4738 ARBOR DR

3802 WILKE RD

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

1921 ALGONQUIN RD

3940 MEADOW DR

2230 ALGONQUIN RD
2407 ROBIN LN

5 STONERIDGE RD
2260 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3406 CAMPBELL ST
2260 ALGONQUIN PKWY
1735 ALGONQUIN RD

CELL TOWER
SARATOGA APTS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

EVERGREEN APTS

FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

CLEARBROOK HOUSE

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

ROLLING MEADOWS DONUTS

INC
ST COLETTE SCHOOL

RMPD NEIGHBORHOOD OFFICE

RMPD NEIGHBORHOOD OFFICE

OBERWEIS DAIRY

LOUD PARTY

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 INFO

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ACCIDENT
THEFT

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/11/2021 7:12:39 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

10/10/2021 3000 KIRCHOFF RD JEWEL AMBULANCE CALL
10/10/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED  ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
10/10/2021 APPROX LOC:3201 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED  ADVISED INCIDENT
CENTRAL RD
10/10/2021 APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF  COM ED WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED  ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
10/10/2021  RMP21-007773 3301 CAMPBELL ST KIMBALL HILL PARK VAGRANT COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/10/2021  RMP21-007775 1 CARLISLE ON DUXBURY AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/10/2021  RMP21-007776 ~ APPROX LOC: 1260 TRAFFIC STOP
ROHLWING RD
10/10/2021  RMP21-007777 2600 BROOKWOOD WAY CHECK FOR WELL BEING REPORT WITH NO ARREST
DR
10/10/2021 1685 WINNETKA CIR AMBULANCE CALL
10/10/2021 2908 CARDINAL DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ~ ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2021  RMP21-007778 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/10/2021  RMP21-007779 2603 SCHOOL DR ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/10/2021 5005 NEWPORT DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED  ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2021  RMP21-007780 3115 TOWN SQUARE DR SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/10/2021 4311 HAWTHORNE LN SPECIAL
10/10/2021  RMP21-007781 3717 WILKE RD ON GROUSE FIREWORKS COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/10/2021  RMP21-007782 2303 JAY LN SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/10/2021 1921 PLUM GROVERD  SUBWAY PLOT 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2021  RMP21-007783 1460 GOLF RD WALMART THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/10/2021  RMP21-007784 2600 BROOKWOOD WAY LOUD SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
DR
10/10/2021  RMP21-007785 2600 BROOKWOOD WAY LOUD SUBJECT REPORT WITH ARREST

DR

10/11/2021 7:12:39 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

10/11/2021 7:12:39 AM



