



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/10/2021	RMP21-007761	3905 RAVEN LN		LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/10/2021		5110 TOLLVIEW DR	CELL TOWER	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2021	RMP21-007762	5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/10/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2021	RMP21-007763	2710 MARTIN LN		AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/10/2021		4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2021	RMP21-007764	5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/10/2021	RMP21-007765	2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/10/2021		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2021		APPROX LOC:5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2021		4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2021		3802 WILKE RD	CLEARBROOK HOUSE	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/10/2021	RMP21-007766	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
10/10/2021		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2021	RMP21-007767	1921 ALGONQUIN RD	ROLLING MEADOWS DONUTS INC	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/10/2021	RMP21-007768	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/10/2021	RMP21-007769	2230 ALGONQUIN RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/10/2021	RMP21-007770	2407 ROBIN LN		THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/10/2021		5 STONERIDGE RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2021	RMP21-007771	2260 ALGONQUIN PKWY	RMPD NEIGHBORHOOD OFFICE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/10/2021		3406 CAMPBELL ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/10/2021	RMP21-007772	2260 ALGONQUIN PKWY	RMPD NEIGHBORHOOD OFFICE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/10/2021	RMP21-007774	1735 ALGONQUIN RD	OBERWEIS DAIRY	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/10/2021		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/10/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2021		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2021	RMP21-007773	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/10/2021	RMP21-007775	1 CARLISLE ON DUXBURY		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/10/2021	RMP21-007776	APPROX LOC: 1260 ROHLWING RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/10/2021	RMP21-007777	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/10/2021		1685 WINNETKA CIR		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/10/2021		2908 CARDINAL DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2021	RMP21-007778	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/10/2021	RMP21-007779	2603 SCHOOL DR		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/10/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2021	RMP21-007780	3115 TOWN SQUARE DR		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/10/2021		4311 HAWTHORNE LN		SPECIAL	
10/10/2021	RMP21-007781	3717 WILKE RD	ON GROUSE	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/10/2021	RMP21-007782	2303 JAY LN		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/10/2021		1921 PLUM GROVE RD	SUBWAY PLOT	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/10/2021	RMP21-007783	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/10/2021	RMP21-007784	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/10/2021	RMP21-007785	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		LOUD SUBJECT	REPORT WITH ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER